HB 4131-A8 (LC 122) 2/22/16 (DFY/ps)

Requested by Senator WHITSETT

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4131

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete "18.655,".
- On page 2, line 9, delete "\$150" and insert "\$250".
- 3 On page 3, line 17, delete "use".
- In line 18, delete the first "or".
- In line 24, delete "use or".
- On page 7, delete lines 13 through 45.
- 7 On page 8, delete lines 1 through 24.
- 8 In line 25, delete "13" and insert "12".
- 9 In line 26, delete "14" and insert "13".
- In line 27, delete "13" and insert "12".
- In line 28, delete "13" and insert "12".
- In line 30, delete "15" and insert "14".

13